STEUBEN COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

North District

Loretta S. Smart James A. Crowl Romnald L. Smith
Middle District South District
AGENDA

10:00

1:00

1:30
1:45
2:00
2:10
2:15
2:30
2:50
3:00
3:05

3:15
3:30
3:45
3:50
4:00
4:15

AM

PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

STEUBEN COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS” MEETING
Monday, July 7, 2014

DRAINAGE BOARD MEETING

COMMISSIONERS’ MEETING
General Business
Claims: $514,369.10

Vina Conti — Plan Commission — Sign Plats
Marcia Seevers, Steuben County Assessor, signing of Contract Addendum
Kris Thomas, Health Dept re: Storage Space

Ken Lowden — E911 — re: 2015 Budget
Craig Benson re: Vacation of Alleyway
Rodney Rodriguez re: neighbor damaging road, dumping trash, etc.
Gene German — City of Orland
Jennifer Sharkey, County Engineer/Highway Department
Kristine Christlieb — Region IIIA —re: FEMA Safe Room
Jeff Bassett — Business Impressions/Xerox — re: 2015 Machine costs
Dani Parrish — Recorder & Kristy Clawson — EMA —re: Phone Tree
Carol Dalman — Shelton Fireworks — re: Placement of new Tornado Siren
Uniform Bid Opening/Presentations

Arrow Uniform

Cintas

Wildman
Todd Pfafman — Community Corrections re: request to use Expedition
Kristy Clawson — EMA —re: Strategic/Mass Fatality Plan
Christina Ebel — Veterans’ Services —re: 2015 Budget

Auxiliary aids and services for people with disabilities are available with prior notice for
Commissioners meetings.

317 South Wayne Street, Suite 2-H, Angola, Indiana 46703

Phone: (260) 668-1000 ext. 1224 Fax: (260) 665-8483 email: countycommissioners@co.steuben.in.us




