

STEUBEN COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Loretta S. Smart North District James A. Crowl Middle District Ronald L. Smith South District

AGENDA

STEUBEN COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS' MEETING Monday, July 7, 2014

10:00	AM	DRAINAGE BOARD MEETING
1:00	PM	COMMISSIONERS' MEETING General Business

Claims: \$514,369.10

Vina Conti – Plan Commission – Sign Plats Marcia Seevers, Steuben County Assessor, signing of Contract Addendum Kris Thomas, Health Dept re: Storage Space

1:30 PM	Ken Lowden – E911 – re: 2015 Budget	
1:45 PM	Craig Benson re: Vacation of Alleyway	
2:00 PM	Rodney Rodriguez re: neighbor damaging road, dumping trash, etc.	
2:10 PM	Gene German – City of Orland	
2:15 PM	Jennifer Sharkey, County Engineer/Highway Department	
2:30 PM	Kristine Christlieb – Region IIIA – re: FEMA Safe Room	
2:50 PM	Jeff Bassett – Business Impressions/Xerox – re: 2015 Machine costs	
3:00 PM	Dani Parrish – Recorder & Kristy Clawson – EMA – re: Phone Tree	
3:05 PM	Carol Dalman – Shelton Fireworks – re: Placement of new Tornado Siren	
	Uniform Bid Opening/Presentations	
3:15 PM	Arrow Uniform	
3:30 PM	Cintas	
3:45 PM	Wildman	
3:50 PM	Todd Pfafman – Community Corrections re: request to use Expedition	
4:00 PM	Kristy Clawson – EMA – re: Strategic/Mass Fatality Plan	
4:15 PM	Christina Ebel – Veterans' Services – re: 2015 Budget	

Auxiliary aids and services for people with disabilities are available with prior notice for Commissioners meetings.

317 South Wayne Street, Suite 2-H, Angola, Indiana 46703 Phone: (260) 668-1000 ext. 1224 **Fax**: (260) 665-8483 **email**: countycommissioners@co.steuben.in.us